
Location: MAINEGMT: TERRY GRAHAM

2012-2013 GMT Reports for District (or Undistricted) District N 1 MAINE

GMT CA: 2

MEMBERSHIPCLUBS
Gain/ 

Loss of 

ClubsMonth

Net 

Memb

Goal Month

Actual   

New 

Memb

Actual 

Dropped 

Memb

Gain/ 

Loss of 

Memb

New

Club

Goal 

Actual 

New  

Clubs

Actual 

Dropped 

Clubs

2012-2013 2012-2013
 0  0 0  0  0  2 -1 1Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

 1  45 0  0  0  5 -1 4Oct/Nov/Dec Oct/Nov/Dec

 1  35 0  0  0  4  0 4Jan/Feb/Mar Jan/Feb/Mar

 1  25 0  0  0  0  4 4Apr/May/Jun Apr/May/Jun

 0 0 0 3Totals  2 11 13 105Totals
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Location: NEW BRUNSWICKGMT: TERRY GRAHAM

2012-2013 GMT Reports for District (or Undistricted) District N 1 NEW BRUNSWICK

GMT CA: 2

MEMBERSHIPCLUBS
Gain/ 

Loss of 

ClubsMonth

Net 

Memb

Goal Month

Actual   

New 

Memb

Actual 

Dropped 

Memb

Gain/ 

Loss of 

Memb

New

Club

Goal 

Actual 

New  

Clubs

Actual 

Dropped 

Clubs

2012-2013 2012-2013
 0  0 0  0  0  27 -8 19Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

 1  45 0  1 -1  43 -7 36Oct/Nov/Dec Oct/Nov/Dec

 1  35 0  0  0  20  20 40Jan/Feb/Mar Jan/Feb/Mar

 1  25 1  0  1  49 -8 41Apr/May/Jun Apr/May/Jun

 0 1 1 3Totals -3 139 136 105Totals
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Status Quo Clubs Compared to Status Quo Members
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Location: PRINCE EDWARD ISLANDGMT: TERRY GRAHAM

2012-2013 GMT Reports for District (or Undistricted) District N 1 PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND

GMT CA: 2

MEMBERSHIPCLUBS
Gain/ 

Loss of 

ClubsMonth

Net 

Memb

Goal Month

Actual   

New 

Memb

Actual 

Dropped 

Memb

Gain/ 

Loss of 

Memb

New

Club

Goal 

Actual 

New  

Clubs

Actual 

Dropped 

Clubs

2012-2013 2012-2013
 0  0 0  0  0  4 -1 3Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

 1  45 0  0  0  9  9 18Oct/Nov/Dec Oct/Nov/Dec

 1  35 0  0  0  0  8 8Jan/Feb/Mar Jan/Feb/Mar

 1  25 0  0  0  8  3 11Apr/May/Jun Apr/May/Jun

 0 0 0 3Totals  19 21 40 105Totals
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